CHECKMATE | CHAOS '25

Results after Round 5
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Surname, Name

Shirbhate, Suryansh Shailesh

Giridhar

Chauhan, Pushpender
Reddy, Mounish
Reddy, K Thulasi
Varma, Tejas
Kamath, Prateek P
Mohan, Aayush
Soni, Sarvesh
Agarwalla, Devansh
Kar, Debyansh
Saraiwala, Yash
Ghosh, Ritaman
Marigeri, Aakash U
Jain, Tanay

Hedge, Yadhunandan
VK, Parikshitraj
Mishra, Arindam
Talawar, Poornima
Chatterjee, Adrija
Laskar, Nirjhar
Ranjan, Rahu

Y, Yuvaraj

MK, Adhinathan

Rating
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

BHC1

125
15.0
11.5
11.0
14.5
15.0
13.0
13.0
125
115
11.0
10.0
12.0
14.0
14.0
11.0
10.0
9.0

9.0

12.0
11.0
9.0

7.0

0.0

BH

14.5
17.0
125
12.0
15.5
17.5
15.0
14.0
14.5
12.5
12.0
11.0
13.0
16.0
15.0
13.0
120
10.0
10.0
13.0
12.0
10.0
8.0

0.0

SB

14.5
12.0
9.0
8.0
9.25
8.5
8.0
6.0
7.5
6.0
6.0
5.0
525
4.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
20
20
1.0
10
1.0
1.0
0.0

chess manager

PS DE WIN BWG

15.0 0.0
11.0 0.0
13.0 0.0
10.0 0.0
11.5 0.0
120 0.0
11.0 0.0
10.0 0.0
9.0 00
80 0.0
80 00
80 00
55 00
9.0 00
6.0 0.0
50 0.0
70 00
60 00
60 00
30 00
3.0 00
20 00
1.0 0.0
00 00
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https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/6287295178342400
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/5323054535409664
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/5973059902373888
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/6230847228477440
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/6239826428035072
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/5172631879024640
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/5172857499025408
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/6288072298987520
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/5774105961037824
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/5399001888456704
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/6487695902900224
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/6288791739564032
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/4896846492467200
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/4752711315881984
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/5399719651311616
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/6583335362232320
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/6326447563341824
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/5365369207521280
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/6501843525173248
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/5106199606591488
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/6357837382156288
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/5025018164805632
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/6217311269945344
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6473443859234816/players/6255270929104896

